V7W - 15W Series
Features
MOTIEN
TECHNOLOGY
15W 4:1 Regulated Single & Dual output
OUTPUT SPECIFICATIONS
INPUT SPECIFICATIONS
PHYSICAL SPECIFICATIONS

to : sales@motien.com.tw
V7W - 15W 4:1 Regulated Single & Dual output
PART NUMBER STRUCTURE
V7 W - 24 05 S 15 C
WattSeries Name
Output Type
S - Single output
D - Dual Output
Control Pin
Optional
Nominal Output Voltage
3R3 - 3.3V
     5 - 5V
7R2 - 7.2V
     9 - 9V
   12 - 12V
   15 - 15V
Input Voltage Range
24 - 9 ~ 36V
48 - 18 ~ 72 V
MODEL SELECTION GUIDE
50%
25%
75%
100%O
U
T
P
U
T
 P
O
W
E
R
 -40  -20 0 20 40 60 80 100 120
AMBIENT TEMPERATURE(°
Derating Curve
85
S.O.A.
NOTE
DC/DC
Converter
+Vout
 -Vout
+Vin
 -Vin
C1
Load
L
C2
 47uF 33uF
12uH
INPUT OUTPUT
MODEL NUMBER Voltage Range No-Load Full Load Voltage Min. load Full load EFFICIENCY Capacitor
(Vdc) (mA) (mA) (Vdc) (mA) (mA) @FL(%) Load(uF)